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Elicos English
Courses Timetable Start Date | End Date
. . . Weekly*
Intermediate Thursday & Friday & Wednesday Morning every Thursday Weekly
Upper - Intermediate Thursday & Friday & Wednesday Morning eveVr\JI/e/\j(l)(r%ay Weekly

* Except WAIFS holidays 26/06/2023 - 09/07/2023 & 18/12/2023 - 07/01/2024. WAIFS has regular recommended
intake dates, please advise at time of application if you prefer to be placed in a recommended intake.

Hospitality Courses

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Certificate IV in
Commercial Cookery
SIT40516

Monday & Tuesday

*Kitchen days based on available seats can be any two days Mon to Fri

16/01/2023
06/02/2023
27/02/2023
13/03/2023
03/04/2023
05/06/2023
10/07/2023
31/07/2023
14/08/2023
04/09/2023
25/09/2023
16/10/2023
06/11/2023
27/11/2023
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Hospitality Courses

RAAS

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Diploma of
Hospitality
Management
SIT50416

Monday & Tuesday

*Kitchen days based on available seats can be any two days Mon to Fri

16/01/2023
30/01/2023
13/02/2023
27/02/2023
13/03/2023
27/03/2023
10/04/2023
24/10/2023
08/05/2023
22/05/2023
05/06/2023
19/06/2023
17/07/2023
31/07/2023
14/08/2023
28/08/2023
11/09/2023
25/09/2023
09/10/2023
23/10/2023
06/11/2023
20/11/2023
04/12/2023

Advance
Diploma of
Hospitality

Management

SIT60316

Monday & Tuesday

*Kitchen days based on available seats can be any two days Mon to Fri

16/01/2023
06/02/2023
27/02/2023
13/03/2023
03/04/2023
05/06/2023
10/07/2023
31/07/2023
14/08/2023
04/09/2023
25/09/2023
16/10/2023
06/11/2023
27/11/2023

Dental Courses

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Certificate Ill
in Dental Assisting
HLT35021

Thursday & Friday

30/03/2023
06/04/2023
27/04/2023
11/05/2023
25/05/2023
08/06/2023
14/09/2023
28/09/2023
19/10/2023
02/11/2023
16/11/2023
23/11/2023

Certificate IV
in Dental Assisting
HLT45021

Thursday & Friday

20/04/2023
01/06/2023
15/06/2023
13/07/2023
17/08/2023
28/09/2023
12/10/2023
26/10/2023
30/11/2023

Diploma of
Dental Technology
HLT55118

Thursday & Friday

20/07/2023
12/09/2023
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Community Service Courses

PAAS

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Diploma of
Community
Services
CHC52015

Thursday & Friday

12/01/2023
26/01/2023
09/02/2023
23/02/2023
09/03/2023
23/03/2023
13/04/2023
27/04/2023
04/05/2023
25/05/2023
08/06/2023
22/06/2023
20/07/2023
10/08/2023
24/08/2023
07/09/2023
21/09/2023
05/10/2023
19/10/2023
02/11/2023
16/11/2023
30/11/2023
14/12/2023

Advanced
Diploma of Community
Sector Management
CHC62015

Saturday & Sunday

21/01/2023
11/02/2023
04/03/2023
25/03/2023
22/04/2023
06/05/2023
27/05/2023
10/06/2023
15/07/2023
29/07/2023
19/08/2023
02/09/2023
16/09/2023
07/10/2023
28/10/2023
18/11/2023
09/12/2023

Individual Support

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Certificate lll in
Individual Support
CHC33015

Monday & Tuesday

16/01/2023
30/01/2023
13/02/2023
27/03/2023
24/04/2023
08/05/2023
22/05/2023
19/06/2023
03/06/2023
17/07/2023
24/07/2023
07/08/2023
21/08/2023
04/09/2023
18/09/2023
16/10/2023
30/10/2023
13/11/2023
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Early Childhood Education & Care Courses

RAAS

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Certificate lll in
Early Childhood
Education & Care
CHC30121

Monday & Tuesday

23/01/2023
06/02/2023
20/02/2023
27/02/2023
06/03/2023
20/03/2023
03/04/2023
17/04/2023
01/05/2023
22/05/2023
05/06/2023
10/07/2023
24/07/2023
21/08/2023
11/09/2023
09/10/2023
16/10/2023
23/10/2023
06/11/2023
20/11/2023
27/11/2023
04/12/2023

Diploma of Early
Childhood Education
& Care
CHC50121

Monday & Tuesday

06/02/2023
20/02/2023
06/03/2023
27/03/2023
17/04/2023
08/05/2023
22/05/2023
12/06/2023
17/07/2023
14/08/2023
28/08/2023
25/09/2023
09/10/2023
16/10/2023
30/10/2023
13/11/2023
04/12/2023

Management Courses

Courses

Timetable

Start Date

Diploma of
Leadership &
Management

BSB50420

Saturday & Sunday

07/01/2023
25/02/2023
22/04/2023
10/06/2023
12/08/2023
23/09/2023
04/11/2023

Advanced
Diploma of
Leadership &
Management
BSB60420

Saturday & Sunday

04/03/2023
29/04/2023
24/06/2023
02/09/2023
28/10/2023

Graduate
Diploma of
Management

BSB80120

Saturday & Sunday

04/02/2023
18/03/2023
20/05/2023
15/07/2023
09/09/2023
18/11/2023
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40 /0
Business Courses ;’ g

Courses Timetable Start Date
07/01/2023
25/02/2023
i 22/04/2023
Dprl}giI:l'\easgf Saturday & Sunday 10/06/2023
BSB50120 12/08/2023
23/09/2023
04/11/2023
04/03/2023
DAid;I:rrrl\gegf 29/04/2023
Bpusiness Saturday & Sunday 24/06/2023
BSB60120 02/09/2023
28/10/2023

Orientation

e Orientation is compulsory for all students. A session is available
every second Wednesday, 2:30pm at WAIFS CBD Campus and is 04/01/2023
ideally undertaken before course commencement. 18/01/2023

. ] ] 01/02/2023

® Sessions are allocated to students on the first page of their 15/02/2023
Letter of Offer (LoO). 01/03/2023

' ’ . 15/03/2023

e Students will receive their student ID card on the day of 29/03/2023
Orientation. 12/04/2023

) ) 26/04/2023

¢ Please allow up to two hours for Orientation. 10/05/2023

' ' 24/05/2023

o If you/your student cannot attend their allocated session or any Orientation 07/06/2023
of the below sessions due to compassionate or compelling Dates 21/06/2023
circumstances, please contact WAIFS. 2023 05/07/2023

19/07/2023
02/08/2023
16/08/2023
30/08/2023
13/09/2023
27/09/2023
11/10/2023
25/10/2023
08/11/2023
22/11/2023
06/12/2023
20/12/2023
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