



Intake Dates 2023

Elicos English

Courses	Timetable	Start Date	End Date
Intermediate	Thursday & Friday & Wednesday Morning	Weekly* every Thursday	Weekly
Upper - Intermediate	Thursday & Friday & Wednesday Morning	Weekly* every Monday	Weekly

* Except WAIFS holidays 26/06/2023 - 09/07/2023 & 18/12/2023 - 07/01/2024. WAIFS has regular recommended intake dates, please advise at time of application if you prefer to be placed in a recommended intake.

Hospitality Courses

Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Certificate IV in Commercial Cookery SIT40516	Monday & Tuesday	16/01/2023 06/02/2023 27/02/2023 13/03/2023 03/04/2023 05/06/2023 10/07/2023 31/07/2023 14/08/2023 04/09/2023 25/09/2023 16/10/2023 06/11/2023 27/11/2023

*Kitchen days based on available seats can be any two days Mon to Fri

Hospitality Courses



Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT50416	Monday & Tuesday	16/01/2023 30/01/2023 13/02/2023 27/02/2023 13/03/2023 27/03/2023 10/04/2023 24/10/2023 08/05/2023 22/05/2023 05/06/2023 19/06/2023 17/07/2023 31/07/2023 14/08/2023 28/08/2023 11/09/2023 25/09/2023 09/10/2023 23/10/2023 06/11/2023 20/11/2023 04/12/2023
Advance Diploma of Hospitality Management SIT60316	Monday & Tuesday	16/01/2023 06/02/2023 27/02/2023 13/03/2023 03/04/2023 05/06/2023 10/07/2023 31/07/2023 14/08/2023 04/09/2023 25/09/2023 16/10/2023 06/11/2023 27/11/2023

Dental Courses

Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Certificate III in Dental Assisting HLT35021	Thursday & Friday	30/03/2023 06/04/2023 27/04/2023 11/05/2023 25/05/2023 08/06/2023 14/09/2023 28/09/2023 19/10/2023 02/11/2023 16/11/2023 23/11/2023
Certificate IV in Dental Assisting HLT45021	Thursday & Friday	20/04/2023 01/06/2023 15/06/2023 13/07/2023 17/08/2023 28/09/2023 12/10/2023 26/10/2023 30/11/2023
Diploma of Dental Technology HLT55118	Thursday & Friday	20/07/2023 12/09/2023



Community Service Courses

Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Diploma of Community Services CHC52015	Thursday & Friday	12/01/2023 26/01/2023 09/02/2023 23/02/2023 09/03/2023 23/03/2023 13/04/2023 27/04/2023 04/05/2023 25/05/2023 08/06/2023 22/06/2023 20/07/2023 10/08/2023 24/08/2023 07/09/2023 21/09/2023 05/10/2023 19/10/2023 02/11/2023 16/11/2023 30/11/2023 14/12/2023
Advanced Diploma of Community Sector Management CHC62015	Saturday & Sunday	21/01/2023 11/02/2023 04/03/2023 25/03/2023 22/04/2023 06/05/2023 27/05/2023 10/06/2023 15/07/2023 29/07/2023 19/08/2023 02/09/2023 16/09/2023 07/10/2023 28/10/2023 18/11/2023 09/12/2023

Individual Support

Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Certificate III in Individual Support CHC33015	Monday & Tuesday	16/01/2023 30/01/2023 13/02/2023 27/03/2023 24/04/2023 08/05/2023 22/05/2023 19/06/2023 03/06/2023 17/07/2023 24/07/2023 07/08/2023 21/08/2023 04/09/2023 18/09/2023 16/10/2023 30/10/2023 13/11/2023

Early Childhood Education & Care Courses



Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Certificate III in Early Childhood Education & Care CHC30121	Monday & Tuesday	23/01/2023 06/02/2023 20/02/2023 27/02/2023 06/03/2023 20/03/2023 03/04/2023 17/04/2023 01/05/2023 22/05/2023 05/06/2023 10/07/2023 24/07/2023 21/08/2023 11/09/2023 09/10/2023 16/10/2023 23/10/2023 06/11/2023 20/11/2023 27/11/2023 04/12/2023
Diploma of Early Childhood Education & Care CHC50121	Monday & Tuesday	06/02/2023 20/02/2023 06/03/2023 27/03/2023 17/04/2023 08/05/2023 22/05/2023 12/06/2023 17/07/2023 14/08/2023 28/08/2023 25/09/2023 09/10/2023 16/10/2023 30/10/2023 13/11/2023 04/12/2023

Management Courses

Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Diploma of Leadership & Management BSB50420	Saturday & Sunday	07/01/2023 25/02/2023 22/04/2023 10/06/2023 12/08/2023 23/09/2023 04/11/2023
Advanced Diploma of Leadership & Management BSB60420	Saturday & Sunday	04/03/2023 29/04/2023 24/06/2023 02/09/2023 28/10/2023
Graduate Diploma of Management BSB80120	Saturday & Sunday	04/02/2023 18/03/2023 20/05/2023 15/07/2023 09/09/2023 18/11/2023



Business Courses

Courses	Timetable	Start Date
Diploma of Business BSB50120	Saturday & Sunday	07/01/2023 25/02/2023 22/04/2023 10/06/2023 12/08/2023 23/09/2023 04/11/2023
Advanced Diploma of Business BSB60120	Saturday & Sunday	04/03/2023 29/04/2023 24/06/2023 02/09/2023 28/10/2023

Orientation

- Orientation is compulsory for all students. A session is available every second Wednesday, 2:30pm at WAIFS CBD Campus and is ideally undertaken before course commencement.
- Sessions are allocated to students on the first page of their Letter of Offer (LoO).
- Students will receive their student ID card on the day of Orientation.
- Please allow up to two hours for Orientation.
- If you/your student cannot attend their allocated session or any of the below sessions due to compassionate or compelling circumstances, please contact WAIFS.

Orientation Dates 2023	
	04/01/2023
	18/01/2023
	01/02/2023
	15/02/2023
	01/03/2023
	15/03/2023
	29/03/2023
	12/04/2023
	26/04/2023
	10/05/2023
	24/05/2023
	07/06/2023
	21/06/2023
	05/07/2023
	19/07/2023
	02/08/2023
	16/08/2023
	30/08/2023
	13/09/2023
	27/09/2023
	11/10/2023
	25/10/2023
	08/11/2023
	22/11/2023
	06/12/2023
	20/12/2023